

# ECONOMY RENTAL CENTRE

232 TALBOT STREET, WEST  
LEAMINGTON, ON N8H 1P1  
519-322-2319

www.economyrentalcentre.com



## AIR COMPRESSORS

Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
AIR COMPRESSOR, 1.5-2HP ELECTRIC	34.00	46.00	184.00	552.00
AIR COMPRESSOR, 185CFM DIESEL	100.00	135.00	540.00	1620.00
AIR COMPRESSOR, 24 HP GAS	68.00	100.00	400.00	1200.00
AIR COMPRESSOR, 5.5HP GAS	44.00	60.00	240.00	720.00

## AIR NAILERS

Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
BRAD NAILER		20.00	80.00	240.00
FINISH NAILER		30.00	120.00	360.00
FRAMING NAILER		40.00	160.00	480.00
HARDWOOD NAILER		36.00	144.00	432.00
HEAVY DUTY STAPLER		30.00	120.00	360.00
ROOFING NAILER		38.00	152.00	456.00
UNDERLAY STAPLER		18.00	72.00	216.00

## AIR TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
BREAKER, 35LB		27.00	108.00	324.00
BREAKER, 60-85LB		34.00	136.00	408.00
CHISEL		3.00	12.00	36.00
CLAY SPADE		5.00	20.00	60.00
FROST WEDGE		5.00	20.00	60.00

## ALUMINUM BENDERS

Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
ALUMINUM BENDER, 10'	52.00	68.00	272.00	816.00

## ARTICULATING BOOMS

Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
ARTIC. 45' TOWABLE, ELECTRIC	200.00	260.00	1040.00	3120.00
ARTICULATING BOOM, 34' ELEC NARROW	200.00	260.00	1040.00	3120.00
ARTICULATING BOOM, 40' ELEC NARROW	215.00	270.00	1080.00	3240.00
ARTICULATING BOOM, 45' 4x4	250.00	335.00	1340.00	3950.00

## CHAINFALLS & COME-A-LONGS

Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
20' DROP, 2-TON (JET) CHAINFALL		30.00	120.00	360.00
CHAIN COME-A-LONG, 1.5-TON		18.00	72.00	216.00
FENCE STRETCHER (W/COME-A-LONG)		15.00	60.00	180.00

## CHAINSAWS

Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
CHAINSAW, 14" ELECTRIC	30.00	40.00	160.00	480.00
CHAINSAW, 16" GAS	40.00	54.00	216.00	648.00
CHAINSAW, 20" GAS	50.00	60.00	240.00	720.00
CHAINSAW, 24" GAS	60.00	70.00	280.00	840.00
EXTRA CHAIN		10.00	20.00	40.00

## CONCRETE EQUIPMENT

Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
***BLADE RENTAL EXTRA***				
BACK PACK VIBRATOR, GAS	44.00	58.00	232.00	696.00
BULL FLOAT W/2-HANDLES		22.00	88.00	264.00
CORE RIG DRILL (Combo)	120.00	145.00	580.00	1740.00
ELEC. CONCRETE SAW 14"	40.00	50.00	200.00	600.00
ELECTRIC FLOOR GRINDER 8"	75.00	95.00	380.00	1140.00
EZY-TILT FLOAT W/2-HANDLES		27.00	108.00	324.00
FLOOR SAW 14", 18", 20" 13HP HONDA	62.00	88.00	352.00	1056.00
FLOOR SAW, 14" 13HP HONDA	54.00	64.00	256.00	768.00
FLOOR SAW, 18" 13HP HONDA	58.00	78.00	312.00	936.00
HAND CURVED END EDGER		7.00	21.00	63.00
HAND FLOAT		7.00	21.00	63.00
PORTABLE SAW, 14" GAS	47.00	58.00	232.00	696.00

RIDE ON BUGGY, GAS, 17 CU.FT	145.00	200.00	800.00	2400.00
STIHL SAW CART (NO SAW)		30.00	120.00	360.00
STIHL TS700 WCART 14"	56.00	70.00	280.00	840.00
TROWEL MACHINE, 36"		62.00	248.00	992.00
VACUUM FOR GRINDING & CUTTING		35.00	140.00	420.00
VIBRATOR, ELECTRIC	36.00	48.00	192.00	576.00
WHEELBARROW		20.00	80.00	240.00

## CUTTERS

Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
10" WET TABLE SAWS		68.00	272.00	816.00
4.5" X-LOCK GRINDER W/BLADE		36.00	144.00	432.00
6" CERAMIC TABLE TOP		38.00	152.00	456.00
8" CERAMIC WET TABLE SAW		62.00	248.00	744.00
GUILLOTINE FOR PAVERS		20.00	80.00	240.00
GUILLOTINE FOR VINYL		15.00	60.00	180.00
LAMINATE FLOOR CUTTER		30.00	120.00	360.00
TILE CUTTER, HAND-ELECTRIC		25.00	100.00	300.00
TILE NIPPERS		5.00	15.00	45.00

## ELECTRIC HAMMERS

Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
**DRILL BITS EXTRA CHG**				
**POINTS & CHISELS EXTRA CHG**				
35 lb. JACK HAMMER "JACK"	38.00	50.00	200.00	600.00
60LB. JACK HAMMER "BRUTE"	54.00	64.00	256.00	768.00
BOSCH 18 LB. ROTO HAMMER	36.00	48.00	192.00	576.00
BOSCH 25 LB. ROTO HAMMER	42.00	54.00	216.00	648.00
BOSCH DEMOLITION HAMMER	42.00	54.00	216.00	648.00
BOSCH SDS PLUS ROTO HAMMER		30.00	120.00	360.00
FLOOR SCRAPER 6x25 SDSMAX		17.00	68.00	204.00
GAS JACKHAMMER 60LB.	58.00	80.00	320.00	960.00
GROUND ROD DRIVER JACKHAMMER		5.00	20.00	60.00
GROUND ROD DRIVER SDSMAX		5.00	20.00	60.00
POST DRIVER JACKHAMMER		4.00	12.00	36.00
SDS MAX TILE CHISEL		8.00	32.00	96.00
TILE HAMMER TROLLEY	65.00	85.00	340.00	1020.00

## ELECTRIC TOOLS

Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
BELT SANDER, 4"x24"		22.00	88.00	264.00
CAR BUFFER		20.00	80.00	240.00
CHOPSAW METAL		26.00	104.00	312.00
CIRCULAR SAW, 7-1/4" HD		18.00	72.00	216.00
DRILL, 1/2" MIXER		27.00	108.00	324.00
DRILL, 1/2" RIGHT ANGLE		26.00	104.00	312.00
DRILL, 1/2"		16.00	64.00	192.00
EXTENSION CORD, 50'		7.00	28.00	84.00
FAN, 12", VENTILATION, C/W ONE 25' DU		40.00	160.00	480.00
FAN, 48" DRUM		30.00	120.00	360.00
FAN, 8", VENTILATION, C/W ONE 15' DUC		35.00	140.00	420.00
FAN, LARGE BOX 20"		22.00	88.00	264.00
FAN, PEDESTAL, CONSTRUCTION		15.00	60.00	180.00
FAN, PEDESTAL, EVENT		16.00	64.00	192.00
FAN, TURBO DRYER		24.00	96.00	288.00
FAN, TURBO LIGHT DUTY		16.00	64.00	192.00
GRINDER, 4 1/2" & 5"		20.00	80.00	240.00
GRINDER, 7" BOSCH		24.00	96.00	288.00
HEAT GUN		15.00	60.00	180.00
IMPACT, 1/2"		18.00	72.00	216.00
JIG SAW		16.00	64.00	192.00
LIGHT STAND, 2-500WATT		24.00	96.00	288.00
MAGNETIC DRILL PRESS	42.00	54.00	216.00	648.00
MITRE SAW, ELECT. 10"		22.00	88.00	264.00
MITRE SAW, ELECT. 12"		26.00	104.00	312.00
MOISTURE DETECTOR, DRI-EAZ		10.00	30.00	90.00
NIBBLER, 14-GAUGE		22.00	88.00	264.00
PALM SANDER		18.00	72.00	216.00
PORTABLE BAND SAW	28.00	42.00	168.00	504.00
SAWZALL		20.00	80.00	240.00
SHEAR, 16-GAUGE		30.00	120.00	360.00

EXCAVATORS					GENERATORS				
Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly	Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
3.5 TON EXCAVATOR	245.00	330.00	1320.00	3960.00	SOD CUTTER, GAS 18"	58.00	78.00	312.00	936.00
5 TON EXCAVATOR	270.00	360.00	1440.00	4320.00	SOD CUTTER, HAND		12.00	48.00	84.00
AUGER ATT. MT/E20 MAX 18"	60.00	80.00	320.00	960.00	SPRAYER, BACKPACK		16.00	48.00	144.00
AUGER ATT. (E32/E35) C/W 1 BIT	70.00	100.00	400.00	1200.00	SPRAYER, HAND HELD		12.00	36.00	108.00
BOBCAT 10' E32 EXCAVATOR	220.00	305.00	1220.00	3660.00	SPRAYER, TOW, 25 LIT. 12 VOLT		30.00	120.00	360.00
BOBCAT, 8'5" E20 EXCAVATOR	165.00	230.00	920.00	2760.00	TILLER, 13 HP, 20", HYDRAULIC, BARRET	66.00	80.00	320.00	960.00
CLAW FOR EXCAVATOR (E50)	110.00	150.00	600.00	1800.00	TILLER, 5HP	36.00	46.00	184.00	552.00
CLAW FOR EXCAVATOR U3 SERIES	85.00	125.00	500.00	1500.00	TILLER, 60" 3 POINT HITCH		100.00	380.00	1140.00
KUBOTA MINI-BACKHOE	250.00	295.00	1180.00	3540.00	TILLER, 8HP REAR SELF-PROPELLED	48.00	62.00	248.00	744.00
FLOOR MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT					HEATERS				
Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly	Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
CARPET KICKER		10.00	40.00	120.00	GENERATOR, 2000 WATT 120V	34.00	46.00	184.00	552.00
ELECTRIC STAPLER		12.00	80.00	144.00	GENERATOR, 2500 WATT- 120V	30.00	40.00	160.00	480.00
FLOOR EDGER	25.00	31.00	124.00	372.00	GENERATOR, 3000W 120/240 VOLT	42.00	50.00	200.00	600.00
FLOOR POLISHER		34.00	136.00	408.00	GENERATOR, 5000W 120/240 VOLT	48.00	60.00	240.00	720.00
FLOOR SANDER DRUM	34.00	46.00	184.00	552.00	GENERATOR, 6500W 120/240V	52.00	70.00	280.00	840.00
FLOOR SANDER ORBITAL	46.00	60.00	240.00	720.00	GFI PLUG BOXES		8.00	32.00	96.00
FLOOR STRIP SCREW GUN		34.00	136.00	408.00	JACKS				
FLOOR TILE STRIPPER, ELECTRIC	40.00	50.00	200.00	600.00	Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
INDUSTRIAL VACUUM, WET/DRY	28.00	42.00	168.00	504.00	HEATER, 4500-WATT 220V		23.00	92.00	276.00
NAILER, 1/2" HARDWOOD MANUAL		18.00	72.00	216.00	HEATER, 6000 WATT 220 V		30.00	120.00	360.00
NYLON BRUSH 15"		15.00	60.00	180.00	HEATER, KEROSENE 165,000BTU (FUEL I		35.00	140.00	420.00
SQUEEGEE KIT 29"- NACECARE VAC		14.00	56.00	168.00	HEATER, KEROSENE 210,000BTU( FUEL I		40.00	160.00	480.00
TILE ROLLER		15.00	60.00	180.00	HEATER, 1500 WATT 110V HVY DUTY		20.00	80.00	240.00
FORKLIFT/MATERIAL LIFTS					LADDERS-ALUMINUM				
Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly	Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
DRY WALL LIFT 4' EXTENSION		5.00	20.00	60.00	LADDER, 10' STEP		12.00	48.00	144.00
DRY WALL LIFT, 11'		40.00	160.00	480.00	LADDER, 12' STEP FIBERGLASS	14.00	18.00	72.00	216.00
FORKLIFT 22' 6000 LB 4X4 JCB DIESEL	155.00	210.00	840.00	2520.00	LADDER, 14' STEP	18.00	24.00	96.00	288.00
FORKLIFT, PROPANE		155.00	540.00	1400.00	LADDER, 16' STEP	20.00	26.00	104.00	312.00
MACHINE SKATES, 60-TON	65.00	95.00	380.00	1140.00	LADDER, 20' EXTENSION	14.00	18.00	72.00	216.00
MATERIAL LIFT, 650LB - 24ft W/EXTS	40.00	60.00	240.00	720.00	LADDER, 28' EXTENSION	16.00	20.00	80.00	240.00
PALLET JACK 5000LB		30.00	120.00	360.00	LADDER, 36' EXTENSION	20.00	26.00	104.00	312.00
ROTATOR, FORKLIFT		50.00	200.00	600.00	LADDER, 40' EXTENSION	22.00	28.00	112.00	336.00
TELEHANDLER, 23', 6000 LB. 4X4	210.00	280.00	1120.00	3360.00	LADDER, 8' STEP		12.00	48.00	120.00
TELEHANDLER, 34', 6000 LB. 4X4	230.00	300.00	1200.00	3600.00	LIGHT TOWER				
TELEHANDLER, 42', 6000 LB. 4X4	240.00	320.00	1280.00	3840.00	Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
GARDEN & LAWN EQUIPMENT					LIGHT TOWER, KUBOTA DIESEL 4-1000W	160.00	220.00	880.00	2640.00
Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly	MISCELLANEOUS				
AERATOR, RYAN LAWN AIR IV	48.00	60.00	240.00	720.00	Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
AERATOR, TOW		20.00	80.00	240.00	ANIMAL TRAP		14.00	52.00	156.00
BACK-PACK BLOWER	37.00	48.00	192.00	576.00	APPLIANCE CART	16.00	22.00	88.00	264.00
BLOWER, GAS HAND		28.00	112.00	300.00	DEHUMIDIFIER		68.00	272.00	816.00
BOX SCRAPER, 60" 3 POINT HITCH		60.00	240.00	720.00	FISH TAPE - 50"		12.00	48.00	144.00
BRANCH CUTTER, LONG HANDLE		22.00	88.00	264.00	FLAME THROWER ( TIGER TORCH )		14.00	56.00	168.00
BRANCH SHREDDER, 4"	145.00	195.00	780.00	2340.00	GAS POWERED DRILL 1/2"	40.00	50.00	200.00	600.00
BRUSH CUTTER 48"PTO		95.00	380.00	1140.00	HAND CART		14.00	56.00	168.00
DETHATCHER (POWER RAKE)	40.00	50.00	200.00	600.00	HARNESS, FULL BODY W/LANYARD		10.00	40.00	120.00
FERTILIZER SPREADER PUSH		12.00	36.00	108.00	MAGNET SWEEP, 36"		16.00	64.00	192.00
FERTILIZER SPREADER, TOWABLE	22.00	32.00	128.00	384.00	METAL DETECTOR		16.00	64.00	192.00
FINISH MOWER 60"PTO		115.00	490.00	1380.00	PAPER SHREDDER-INDUSTRIAL	35.00	140.00	420.00	
GRASS SEEDER (DROP) PUSH		12.00	36.00	108.00	ROOF JACKS, PAIR		7.00	28.00	
GUTTER CLEANING KIT		12.00	48.00	120.00	ROOFERS SPADE		10.00	40.00	120.00
HEDGE TRIMMER, ELECTRIC		22.00	88.00	264.00	TRAFFIC CONES		5.00	20.00	60.00
HEDGE TRIMMER, GAS		38.00	152.00	456.00	MIXERS				
KM BED REDEFINER		20.00	80.00	240.00	Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
KM BLOWER		10.00	40.00	120.00	CONCRETE MIXER, 6 C.F. GAS		65.00	260.00	780.00
KM CURVED EDGER		10.00	40.00	120.00	MIXER, 2.5 C.F. ELECTRIC		40.00	160.00	480.00
KM EXTENSION DRIVE TUBE		5.00	20.00	60.00	MORTAR MIXER, 6 C.F. GAS		65.00	260.00	780.00
KM GRASS TRIMMER		10.00	40.00	120.00	PLUMBING EQUIPMENT				
KM HEDGE TRIMMER		20.00	80.00	240.00	Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
KM KOMBISYSTEM KM110R	28.00	38.00	152.00	456.00	EEL, TOILET AUGER		12.00	48.00	144.00
KM POLE PRUNER		20.00	80.00	240.00	EEL, WATER RAM (KINETIC)	24.00	36.00	144.00	432.00
KM POWER SCYTHE		20.00	80.00	240.00	PEX CRIMP TOOL 1/2"+3/4"	15.00	25.00	100.00	300.00
KM POWER SWEEP		20.00	80.00	240.00	PIPE CUTTER, 2"		8.00	24.00	72.00
KM SOIL CULTIVATOR		20.00	80.00	240.00	PIPE CUTTER, 4"		10.00	40.00	120.00
LANDSCAPE RAKE, 3'		12.00	48.00	144.00					
LAWN ROLLER, GAS HYDROSTAT	50.00	70.00	280.00	840.00					
LAWN ROLLER, HAND		10.00	30.00	90.00					
LAWN ROLLER, TOW		18.00	72.00	216.00					
LOG SPLITTER (HOR & VERT)		64.00	256.00	768.00					
MM AERATOR		10.00	40.00	120.00					
MM DETHATCHER		20.00	80.00	240.00					
MM EDGER		10.00	40.00	120.00					
MM PICK TINES		10.00	40.00	120.00					
MM POWER SWEEP		20.00	80.00	240.00					
MM55 YARD BOSS		38.00	152.00	456.00					
POLE SAW, GAS	52.00	62.00	248.00	744.00					
PULVERIZOR, 60" 3 POINT HITCH		60.00	240.00	720.00					
REDEFINER, GAS	32.00	48.00	192.00	576.00					
SHREDDER/VAC BLOWER		32.00	128.00	360.00					
SOD CUTTER, GAS 12"	52.00	68.00	272.00	816.00					

PLUMBING EQUIPMENT					SKIDSTEERS & ACCESSORIES				
Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly	Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
PIPE DIE W/HANDLE, 1/2"-2"		12.00	48.00	144.00	***6,9,12,15,18,21,24,30,36 AUGER AVAIL**				
PIPE REAMER, 1/8"-2"		10.00	40.00	120.00	AUGER ATTACHMENT (SKIDSTEER) C/W	70.00	100.00	400.00	1200.00
PIPE STAND		14.00	56.00	168.00	BACK FILL BLADE, MT85		30.00	120.00	360.00
PIPE WRENCH, 18"		8.00	32.00	96.00	BOBCAT 55" CAB/HEAT SKIDSTEER	155.00	200.00	800.00	2400.00
PIPE WRENCH, 24"		9.00	36.00	144.00	BOBCAT, MT85 (36"WIDE) MINI TRACK LC	145.00	190.00	760.00	2280.00
PIPE WRENCH, 36"		10.00	40.00	120.00	CEMENT BUCKET		45.00	180.00	540.00
SEWER SPOON		18.00	72.00	216.00	FORKS FOR BOBCAT MT85	18.00	25.00	100.00	300.00
					FORKS FOR SKIDSTEER		35.00	140.00	420.00
					GRAPPLE BUCKET (75")		120.00	480.00	1440.00
					HYDRAULIC BREAKER	145.00	185.00	740.00	2220.00
					LANDPLANE 48"		30.00	120.00	360.00
					SKIDSTEER 68" WIDE	230.00	300.00	1200.00	3600.00
					SKIDSTEER 74" CAB/HEAT/AC	170.00	220.00	880.00	2640.00
					SKIDSTEER 80" TRACK	275.00	360.00	1440.00	4320.00
					TOOTH BUCKET 72"		25.00	100.00	300.00
					TRENCHER FOR BOBCAT MT85	75.00	100.00	400.00	1200.00
POST HOLE DIGGERS					TAMPERS (COMPACTION)				
Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly	Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
**4,6,8, FOR BT131**					JUMPING JACK, 11" SHOE	52.00	65.00	260.00	780.00
**4,6,8,10,12, FOR TWO MAN**					ROLLER, RIDE-ON 10,000LB BW142 DIESI	215.00	295.00	1180.00	3540.00
**6,8,10,12, FOR ONE MAN TOW**					ROLLER, RIDE-ON 3000LB WACKER RD1:	135.00	180.00	720.00	2160.00
CLAM SHOVEL		12.00	48.00	144.00	ROLLER, RIDE-ON 6000LB BW100 DIESEL	155.00	215.00	860.00	2580.00
HAND AUGER, 6"		12.00	48.00	144.00	TAMPER, HAND		12.00	36.00	108.00
HAND AUGER, 8"		12.00	48.00	144.00	TAMPER, PLATE REV 1000LB DSL	100.00	135.00	540.00	1620.00
ONE MAN BT131 STIHL AUGER	44.00	54.00	216.00	648.00	TAMPER, PLATE REV 325 LB GAS	56.00	78.00	312.00	936.00
ONE MAN TOW EASY AUGER	62.00	75.00	300.00	900.00	TAMPER, PLATE REV 460LB GAS	85.00	110.00	440.00	1320.00
STEEL POST DRIVER, 36"		12.00	48.00	144.00	TAMPER, PLATE, 185 LB. GAS	46.00	56.00	224.00	672.00
TWO MAN GAS AUGER	48.00	60.00	240.00	720.00					
PRESSURE WASHER					TRANSITS				
Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly	Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
EXTENSION WAND, 18"		22.00	88.00	264.00	CABLE LOCATOR,FISHER	85.00	120.00	480.00	1440.00
PRESSURE WASHER,ELEC 1595PSI	24.00	32.00	128.00	384.00	DIGITAL THEODOLITE	58.00	78.00	312.00	936.00
PRESSURE WASHER,GAS 2500PSI	45.00	60.00	240.00	720.00	DUMPY LEVEL	20.00	28.00	112.00	336.00
PRESSURE WASHER,GAS 4000PSI	55.00	70.00	280.00	840.00	INTERIOR LASER HOR-VERT	30.00	40.00	160.00	480.00
SEWER TIP		7.00	28.00	84.00	LASER C/W TRIPOD & LEVEL STICK	48.00	66.00	264.00	792.00
TURBO TIP		7.00	28.00	84.00	LASER DUAL SLOPE C/W TRIPOD & LEVE	78.00	100.00	400.00	1200.00
WATER BROOM		12.00	48.00	144.00	LASER SINGLE SLOPE C/W TRIPOD AND	58.00	78.00	312.00	936.00
WHIRL-A WAY 20" SURFACE CLEANER		32.00	128.00	384.00	LEVEL STICKS -16"				
					LOCATOR PROPERTY STAKE		24.00	96.00	288.00
					MEASURING WHEEL 10,000 FOOT		14.00	56.00	168.00
					TRIPODS				
PUMPS					TRENCHERS				
Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly	Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
DISCHARGE HOSE, 50' x 1"		8.00	36.00	108.00	TRENCH, TRACKS, STAND ON MAX 6"x48	220.00	260.00	1040.00	3120.00
DISCHARGE HOSE, 50' x 2"		9.00	36.00	108.00	TRENCHER, WHEELS, W/BEHIND 6"x24"	155.00	185.00	740.00	2220.00
DISCHARGE HOSE, 50' x 3"		10.00	40.00	120.00	TRENCHER,GROUND HOG 3"x18"	70.00	110.00	440.00	1320.00
DISCHARGE HOSE, 50' x 4"		12.00	48.00	144.00					
GARDEN HOSE, 100' X 1/2"		9.00	36.00	108.00					
GARDEN HOSE, 50' x 1/2"		6.00	24.00	72.00					
PUMP, 1" ELEC. SUB. HEAVY DUTY		22.00	88.00	264.00					
PUMP, 1" ELEC. SUB. LIGHT DUTY		17.00	68.00	204.00					
PUMP, 1" GAS W/2 HOSES	28.00	34.00	136.00	408.00					
PUMP, 2" ELEC. SUB. / 1 HOSE	28.00	38.00	152.00	456.00					
PUMP, 2" GAS W/2 HOSES	32.00	42.00	168.00	504.00					
PUMP, 3" GAS W/2 HOSES	42.00	52.00	208.00	624.00					
TRANSFER PUMP 1"		14.00	56.00	168.00					
TRASH PUMP, 3" GAS /2 HOSES	52.00	62.00	248.00	744.00					
TRASH PUMP, 4" GAS / 2 HOSES	64.00	76.00	304.00	912.00					
SCAFFOLDING					WELDERS				
Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly	Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
1/2 BRACES YEL					220 VOLT EXT. CORD 50'		15.00	60.00	180.00
ARCH FRAMES 5W X 6'4"H			5.00	20.00	EXTRA CABLE, 100'		18.00	72.00	216.00
BAKERS SCAFF	18.00	72.00	216.00		EXTRA CABLE, 50'		12.00	48.00	144.00
BASE PLATES			2.00	8.00	WELDER, 110/220v (SUITCASE)	44.00	62.00	248.00	744.00
FRAME, 5'W X 5'H			4.00	16.00	WELDER,250AMPS GAS AC-DC W/50' GR	54.00	70.00	280.00	840.00
HALF SCAFF,5'W X 3'H, YEL			4.00	16.00	WELDING CURTAIN 6'X6'		16.00	64.00	192.00
NARROW, 2.5'W X 5'H			4.00	16.00					
OUTRIGGERS			4.00	16.00					
PLANK, ALUMINUM 7"			6.00	24.00					
POST SHORES		5.00	20.00	60.00					
POST, FOR SAFETY RAILS			4.00	16.00					
PULLEY W/BACKET			5.00	20.00					
REG BRACES BLU									
SAFETY RAILS, LONG			1.25	5.00					
SAFETY RAILS, SHORT			1.25	5.00					
SCREW JACKS			4.00	16.00					
SIDE BRACKETS			4.00	16.00					
TOGGLE PINS			1.00	4.00					
WHEELS			4.00	16.00					
SCISSOR LIFTS (SKYJACKS)									
Rental	4 Hour	Daily	Weekly	Monthly					
SCISSOR LIFT, 3219 ELECT 25' WORKING	95.00	120.00	400.00	1200.00					
SCISSOR LIFT, 3226 ELECT 26' WORKING	120.00	150.00	525.00	1375.00					
SCISSOR LIFT, 4632 ELECT 38' WORKING	130.00	160.00	555.00	1575.00					
SCISSOR LIFT, 6832, 32' R.T. - D.F.	130.00	160.00	575.00	1495.00					
SCISSOR LIFT, 7127 27' R.T.	120.00	150.00	545.00	1475.00					
SCISSOR LIFT, 7135, 35' R.T.	130.00	160.00	575.00	1495.00					